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DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Cameron

11/20/2025

DWG NO

Sparrow Assy V1

TITLE

Sparrow - Flush Mounted

SIZE

C

SCALE

REV

4.70

4.26

.40

1.00

Industry Standard 7/8"-14 Threads

8gm CO2 Ctg

.85

(Shown without Alignment Collar)

& Puncture Spike


